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r Academic Faculty - Fall Quarter, 1977

Math/Science Division (cont.)

Name
Frowine, Jacob
Hickman, Brian

Kalmon, Ben

Lyon, Carl
Oliver, Scott, D.D.S.
Smith, Brent

Todt, David
Vergne, Jim

‘-; Welton, Michael
Wisniewski, Ralph

Vita, Orlando

Course
College Algebra I
Physical World

Physics - Heat, Light, Sound
(Lec.,Lab)

Data Math

Principles of Biology

Physics - Heat, Light, Sound - Civil

Lab
Lab

Ecology

Trigonometry & Analytic Geometry
Business Math

Principles of Bjology (Lec.,Lab)

Physics (Mechanics) Lec., Lab

SOUTHERN OHIO CORRECTIONAL FACILITY

Name
Brumfield, James
Gillenwater, Mack, Ph.D.

Horvath, Gerald

Johnson, Ralph
Oney, Roger
Pulsifer, Robert

Shoun, Linda

°S1’mon, John

Course
Physical World
World Geography

Introduction to Fiction
Tradition of Great Books

Counselor

Elementary Topics in Math
Contemporary Writing Skills I
Introduction to Social Psychology

Principles of Sociology
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Compensation

$750.00
$900.00

$900.00
$750.00
$1,200.00
$450.00
$450.00
$750.00
$750.00
$750.00
$900.00
$900.00

Compensation

$900.00 + travel
$800.00 + travel

$600.00
$600.00

$600.00
$750.00 + travel
$750.00
$600.00 + travel
$600.00
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